APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	RANDY WIESNER	Page 1 of	2
Project: PUBLIC	SAFETY RADIO SYSTEM 2016		
Contract Number:	7773	Payment Number:	2
DO NOT WRIT	E IN THIS BOX - TO BE COM	PLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY	,
 TOTAL FROM PAGE	i:2	54,138.00	
LESS RETAINAGE:		1,353,45	
SUBTOTAL:		52,784.55	
LESS PREVIOUS PA	AYMENTS:	37,099.35	
CURRENT PAYMEN	T DUE:	\$ 15,685.20	
INSPECTOR'S CERT		DATE DATE	ents.
	the contractor is entitled to paymen		
	E TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMEN	12/5	
PLEASE PROVIDE TH	E CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTOR	TO: 10/24/ RS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PE	
NOTE: SIGNED	PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUB L PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED E	MITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR. VERY TWO WEEKS.	

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

DRAX, INC.
PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO SYSTEM 2016
CONTRACT NO. 7773
PAYMENT NO. 2

	NT NO. 2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOU	INT NO. 45019-45-140												
90001	Construction of foundation for future building, grading, and landscaping.	1.00	Lump Sum	\$34,011.00	\$34,011.00		0.35	\$11,903.85	0.65	\$22,107.15	1.00	\$34,011.00	100.0%
90002	Construction of external generator pad.	1.00	Lump Sum	\$17,127.00	\$17,127.00		0.05	\$856.35	0.95	\$16,270.65	1.00	\$17,127.00	100.0%
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$51,138.00			\$12,760.20		\$38,377.80	•	\$51,138.00	100.00%		
CHANG	GE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 45019-45-140												
	- DEDUCT 2 ARBORVITAE TREES NOT REMOVED	1.00	Lump Sum	-\$500.00		(\$500.00)	1.00	(\$500.00)	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	(\$500.00)	100.0%
	- REMOVE STONE RUBBLE, REGRADE, SEED AND MULCH AS NEEDED WHERE UTILITY WORK DID NOT PROPERLY RESTORE SITE		Lump Sum	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	1.00	\$3,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$3,500.00	100.0%
	CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL				•	\$3,000.00	•	\$3,000.00	•	\$0.00		\$3,000.00	•
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS)				\$54,138.00			\$15,760.20	•	\$38,377.80	•	\$54,138.00	- 100.00%	